(R-94-1225)

. ) QT
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- <8300 9

ADOPTED ON | MAR 21 1994

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,
that the City Manager is hereby authorized to execute, for and on
-behalf of The City of San Diego, a First Amendment to that
"Reimbursement Agreement, Penasquitos’creek Improvements, (F.B.A.
Credits)," a copy of which Reimbursement Agreement is on filé in |
the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR—276454,' with ’
PARDEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, a California corporation, which
First Amendment increases the'appréved reiﬁbursement amouﬁt by
$825,000, from $300,000 to $1,125,00, in conneétion with the
construction of landscaping and other improvements in Penasquitos
' Creek, under fhe terms and conditions set forth in that Fifst

Amendment on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No.

RR- 283559

- APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT,‘City Attorney

o P
Harold O. Valderhaug §
Chief Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
02/23/94
Or.Dept:Plan.
"R-94-1225

" Form=r-t

-PAGE 1 OF 1-




